
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

PREBID SIGN IN SHEET 
CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATION

Page of 

Financial Project Number   Proposal ID Date

Individual Attending 
Company 

Represented 
Company 
Address

E-mail
Address

Company Phone No./ 
Fax No. 

Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly 

432899-2-72-01                                                                   E1T80-R0                                          June 29, 2020

Don Naylor                                        FDOT, DCA Procurement                                                                               don.naylor@dot.state.fl.us               863-519-2629

Ella Rice                                            FDOT, Procurement                                                                                        ella.rice@dot.state.fl.us                   863-519-2567

Scott Ellis, P.E                                  FDOT, AM Administrator                                                                                 scott.ellis@dot.state.fl.us                 863-519-2464

Amy Perez, P.E.                                FDOT, Deputy Maint. Eng.                                                                             amy.perez@dot.state.fl.us               863-519-2316

Melody Joyner                                   FDOT, Maint. Contracts Adm.                                                                        melody.joyner@dot.state.fl.us        863-519-2723

Belinda Thomas                               FDOT, Procurement                                                                                        belinda.thomas@dot.state.fl.us      863­519­2207

Ray DeGiovine               FDOT, Maintenance PM II         ray.degiovine@dot.state.fl.us 239-985-7848 

Athena Levy              Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc.       athena_levy@royjorgensen.com   214-287-8527

Yasmine Badawi             Louis Berger Hawthorne Services       ybadawi@louisberger.com           703-622-2525
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Felix Cestari   Columbus Engineers          fecestari@columbuseng.com    614-425-0855

Patrick Cotter   Ferrovial Services          patrick.cotter@ferrovialservices.com   305-450-5868

Dan Coxe   Earth Tech, LLC            dcoxe@earthtech.com   813-909-8000

Dedee Harper   Delmas Harper           debroker@att.net

Donnie Grinstead   Oasis Landscape Services       donnie@oasislandscapeservices.com  352-647-1126

Emmarie Yavneh             FDOT         Emmarie.Yavneh@dot.state.fl.us 954-777-4621

Ginny Burcham Louis Berger Hawthorne Services           gburcham@louisberger.com    407-201-0498

Glen Keller   West Coast Mowing           wcmowing@yahoo.com   941-809-3638

Kari Stevens   Midwestern Construction, Inc.            kari.s@mcifla.com     863-969-2767 
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Kendra Leamon   Jorgensen Contract Services     kendra_leamon@royjorgensen.com 305-397-9283

Larry Boone   Jorgensen Contract Services        Larry_Boone@royjorgensen.com 352-584-3503

Manuel Aguiar   OHL USA, Inc.          Manuel.Aguiar@ohlna.com 786-418-3476

Maria Valarde   FDOT           Maria.Velarde@dot.state.fl.us 954-777-4084

Mary Jo Dungee   DBI Charlotte County      maryjo.dungee@dbiservices.com   941-347-8287  

Michael Fouche   Roy Jorgensen Associates, Inc.       michael_fouche@royjorgensen.com 772-216-8076  
 

Michelle Sheplan   DBI Services          michelle.sheplan@dbiservices.com  404-335-9118

Paul Staton   Ferrovial Services        Paul.staton@ferrovialservices.com  850-210-9721

Pearl Barrientos             Jorgensen Contract Services, LLC      pearl_barrientos@royjorgensen.com   904-451-1279
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Renee Cheuvront   C. Slagter Construction, Inc.       renee@slagter.net  407-394-9415

Samantha Manning  DBI Services, LLC.       samantha.manning@dbiservices.com  239-671-6751

Sana Dadabhoy   Ferrovial Services       Sana.Dadabhoy@ferrovialservices.com  832-746-2149

Scott Houston   DBI Services         DBI Services, shouston@dbiservices.com  813-943-6950

Todd Hammerle   DBI Services            todd.hammerle@dbiservices.com   386-878-3949

Franklin Wagoner   Ferrovial Services           Franklin.wagoner@ferrovialservices.com   786-417-9770
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